Géraldine Ineichen

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

Léwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland

T +4144 215 5252

T +4144 2159398

F +4144 215 5200
geraldine.ineichen@swlegal.ch

Languages
German, English

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Géraldine Ineichen is an Associate in our Dispute Resolution Group in Zurich.
Her main areas of practice are domestic and international commercial
litigation and arbitration.

Expertise

— Dispute Resolution
— International Arbitration

Career
2022
2020-2021
2020

2019

2018

Education
2022
2020
2018-2019
2018

Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Trainee Lawyer at a law firm in Lucerne

Trainee Law Clerk at the Cantonal Court of Lucerne
Student Research Assistant at the Department of Civil Law,
University of Bern

Student Trainee at a major business law firm in Zurich

Bar Admission in Switzerland

Master of Law, University of Basel

Exchange Semester, Université Paris 1 Panthéon-Sorbonne
Bachelor of Law, University of Bern



