



# **Géraldine Ineichen**Associate

## Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
Löwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland
T +41 44 215 5252
T +41 44 215 9398
F +41 44 215 5200
geraldine.ineichen@swlegal.ch

### **Languages** German, English

Géraldine Ineichen is an Associate in our Dispute Resolution Group in Zurich. Her main areas of practice are domestic and international commercial litigation and arbitration.

### **Expertise**

- Dispute Resolution
- International Arbitration

^-	 _	

2022	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2020-2021	Trainee Lawyer at a law firm in Lucerne
2020	Trainee Law Clerk at the Cantonal Court of Lucerne
2019	Student Research Assistant at the Department of Civil Law,
	University of Bern

Student Trainee at a major business law firm in Zurich

### **Education**

2018

2022	Bar Admission in Switzerland
2020	Master of Law, University of Basel
2018-2019	Exchange Semester, Université Paris 1 Panthéon-Sorbonne
2018	Bachelor of Law, University of Bern